Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Johnson - (501116) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.86
1:17.83
1:26.62
1:45.47

1:49.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.86
1:17.83
1:26.62
1:45.47

1:49.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

269

239
173
96
85

WA Pts

269

239
173
96
85

Round

Round

Date

1711112
15/10/11
02/10/10
17/10/09
15/11/08

Date

1711112
15/10/11
02/10/10
17/10/09
15/11/08

Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Alton & District Champs

Alton & District Champs

Alton & District Champs

Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Alton & District Champs

Alton & District Champs

Alton & District Champs

Alton
Alton
Alton
Alton

Alton

Alton
Alton
Alton
Alton

Alton

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



