Michael Johnson - (501116) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.86	269		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:17.83	239		15/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:26.62	173		02/10/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:45.47	96		17/10/09	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:49.62	85		15/11/08	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.86	269		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:17.83	239		15/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:26.62	173		02/10/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:45.47	96		17/10/09	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:49.62	85		15/11/08	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4